
Himmatnagar - Asarva DEMU Special/09402 - DEMU - WR 
HMT/Himmatnagar Junction to ASV/Asarva (Ahmedabad) 

2h 0m - 85 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 06:20 0 1 0 72 141 WR
2 HPRD Hapa Road 06:25 06:26 1m 0 1 6 91 WR
3 SNSN Sonasan 06:31 06:32 1m 0 1 14 70 WR
4 PRJ Prantij 06:39 06:40 1m 0 1 22 64 WR
5 KIA Khari Amrapur 06:46 06:47 1m 0 1 28 61 WR
6 TOD Talod 06:53 06:54 1m 0 1 34 62 111 WR
7 KOY Kherol 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 40 58 WR
8 RKH Rakhiyal 07:07 07:08 1m 0 1 46 65 WR
9 JLM Jaliya Math 07:12 07:13 1m 0 1 51 71 WR
10 NHM Nandol Dehegam 07:20 07:21 1m 0 1 59 63 WR
11 DBO Dabhoda 07:28 07:29 1m 0 1 66 71 WR
12 MDRA Medra 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 72 68 WR
13 NRD Naroda 07:41 07:42 1m 0 1 79 67 62 WR
14 SDGM Sardargram 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 81 28 WR
15 SAHP Sahijpur 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 82 6 WR
16 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 08:20 3 1 85 - 53 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (22:52)

Jun 03 2024 (22:52)

1

1


